MODEL
4400/TX
FULLY AUTOMATIC
BENCH TOP POWDER FILLER
Simple, Accurate,
Low-Cost Filling of...
• Foods & Pharmaceuticals
• Diagnostic Reagents

BENCH TOP
POWDER FILLER
Ordering Information...
The Model 4400/TX, Rotary Shuttle Powder Filler is put together by purchasing the Base Machine, plus at least one
Shuttle Disk Assembly. Other options are also listed. Call the factory directly for a current price quotation. All prices are
quoted f.o.b. Deer Park, NY. Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale are furnished with each quotation.
Base Machine
Available in either 115 VAC. (50/60 Hz.) or 230 VAC. (50/60 Hz.) versions. The Base Machine
is comprised of the two major elements, “a” and “b”, indicated below.
(Note that the Shuttle Disk Assembly is not included as part of the Base Machine package):
a.) Vacuum Console Assembly (4400/VC)
Is packaged separately, with it’s integral pump, compound vacuum/pressure gage, valving,
filters and controls, foot switch assembly, a length of vacuum/pressure tubing, and complete
operating instructions.
Console dimensions: 12.5”W. X   7.5”H. X 13.0”D. (31.8 cm. X 19.1 cm. X 33.0 cm.)
Carton dimensions: 16.5”W. X 10.5”H. X 18.5”D. (41.9 cm. X 26.7 cm. X 47.0 cm.)
Shipping Weight: 4400/VC-115V. ............ 26 Lbs. (11.8 Kilos).
4400/VC-230V. ............ 38 Lbs. (17.2 Kilos).
b.) Rotary Shuttle Mechanism (4400/RS )
The 4400/RS contains the shuttle’s drive mechanism, the system’s programmable logic
controller (P.L.C.), a covered 7.0 liter stainless steel hopper, powder conditioning agitator box,
dust collector assembly, stainless steel machine base with leveling legs, Start/Stop/Toggle
controls, pair of I/O Cables and complete set of operating instructions.
Machine dimensions: See Drawing...
Crate dimensions: 16.25”W. X 28.25”L. X 30.5”H. (41.3 cm. X 71.8 cm. X 77.5 cm.)
Shipping Weight: 4400/RS-115V. ............. 150 Lbs. (68.0 Kilos).
4400/RS-230V. ............. 162 Lbs. (73.5 Kilos).
Shuttle Disk Assembly
In addition to the Base Machine, a minimum of one shuttle disk assembly is needed to
complete the Model 4400/TX filling system. However, because of the almost unlimited variety
of powders, dose sizes and container.